◆
◆
◆
◆
MATERIAL:NYLON 66(UL)
FLAME CLASS :94V-2
COLOR:NATURAL/BLACK
UNIT:mm㎜
RELEASABLE TIES:
MARKER TIES:
CLAMP MOUNTING TIES:
RELEASABLE TIES:
5-25
PART NO APPROX    LENGTH
(in)
APPROX  WIDTH MAX    BUNDLE
(in)
MIN. LOOP TENSILE  STRENGTH
kgs.(lbs.) PACKAGE
YJ-300 300(11.81") 86(3.38")
YJ-350 350(13.87") 102(4.02")
YJ-400 400(15.75") 118(4.65")
YJ-R655 655(25.79") 194(7.64")
YJ-R780 780(30.71") 234(9.21")
YJ-R815 815(32.00") 247(9.72")
7.6(0.30")
9.0(0.35")
23(50)
80(175)
100pcs
(in)
YJ-98X 100(4.00") 2.5(0.10") 22.(0.87") 8(18) 500pcs
PART NO D PACKAGE
YJ-110 110(4.33") 2.8(0.11")3.2 23(0.91") 10(22)
YJ-156 156(6.14") 3.6(0.14")4.2 35(1.38") 18(40)
YJ-205 205(8.00") 51(2.01")
YJ-255 255(10.00") 67(2.64")
YJ-304 304(12.00") 83(3.27”)
YJ-356 356(14.00") 101(3.98")
YJ-406 406(16.00") 118(4.64")
YJ-230 230(9.00") 58(2.28")
YJ-306 306(12.00") 84(3.31")
YJ-381 381(15.00") 108(4.25")
YJ-460 460(18.00") 133(5.24")
YJ-535 535(21.00") 155(6.10")
54(120)
500pcs
100pcs7.6(0.30")
5.4
6.4
4.8(0.19") 23(50)
500pcs
1000pcs
YJ-150 150(5.90") 39(1.54")
YJ-200 200(7.87") 56(2.21")
YJ-250 250(9.84") 72(2.83")
7.5(0.295") 23(50) 100pcs
mmmm mm
◆
◆
◆
◆
PART NO APPROX    LENGTH
(in)
APPROX  WIDTH MAX    BUNDLE
(in)
MIN. LOOP TENSILE  STRENGTH
kgs.(lbs.) PACKAGE(in)mmmm mm
PART NO
APPROX    LENGTH
(in)
APPROX  WIDTH MAX    BUNDLE
(in)
MIN. LOOP TENSILE
STRENGTH kgs.(lbs.) PACKAGE(in)mmmm mm
MIN. LOOP TENSILE
STRENGTH kgs.(lbs.)
MAX    BUNDLE
mm(in)
APPROX  WIDTH
(in)mm
APPROX    LENGTH
(in)mm
8.2
2
5
.3
ØD5
SQUARE SNAP BUSHING PLASTECHSQUARE SNAP BUSHING PLASTECHCABLE TIES PLASTECH